
2026 Staff Email List 

 

Admin Staff  

Principal Christine White  cwhite@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Deputy Angela Faiola afaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Learning and Teaching Joanna Forbes  jforbes@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Admin Lorenza Spano lspano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Admin / Bursar Vivienne D’Cruze vdcruze@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Wellbeing/Music Rachel Lenko rlenko@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Reading Intervention Femia Labutte 
Rhonda D’Mello 

flabutte@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

rdmello@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Chaplain Gabriella Perotti gperotti@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

 

 

Juniors 

LS1 

IH Imasha Brodie ibrodie@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

AM Aubrey Lugtu Gogulanath 
Maddison Jewiss (Mon, Fri) 

alugtugogulanath@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

mjewiss@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

MR Mavis Brownfield   
Rita Karamalis (Wed/Thur) 

mbrownfield@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

rkaramalis@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LSO Jasna Oleyar 
Jake Easton 

joleyar@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

jeaston@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS2 

MF Matilda Farnan  
(Rhonda D’Mello) 

mfarnan@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

rdmello@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

NG Nuri Gil ngil@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

SF Sarah Fritchley sfritchley@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LSO Rhonda D’Mello rdmello@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS3 

ND Natasha De Silva ndesilva@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

RI Rebecca Xavier 
Imogene Laird (Mon, Tue) 

rxavier@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

ilaird@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LSO Keely Comerford kcomerford@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  
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Seniors 

 
 
LS1 

PM Michael Putinja mputinja@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

TB Tamara Busbridge tbusbridge@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

TP Tanya Petersen 
(Maddison Jewiss) 

tpetersen@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

mjewiss@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LSO Andriana Eleftheriou aeleftheriou@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS2 

AE Ashleigh Olive  
Eileen Meyn (Fri) 

aolive@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

emeyn@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

MM Michelle Murphy mmurphy@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

MP Melody Patton mpatton@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LSO Peacelyne Ceraman pceraman@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS3 

AS Amanda Samuels asamuels@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

RC Rozeta Ambrose  
Claire Crane (Mon, Fri) 

rambrose@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

ccrane@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

RJ Rosie Joseph 
(Graciela Larzabal) 

rjoseph@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

glarzabal@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

LSO Ursula McGrath umcgrath@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

 

 

Specialists 

DT Taryn Bartlett tbartlett@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Music Dimitri Willenberg 
Rachel Lenko 

dwillenberg@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

rlenko@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Environmental 
Science 

Mary Lucas mlucas@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Visual Arts Melissa Junkeer mjunkeer@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

SWAP Maddison Jewiss mjewiss@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

PE Lulli Barbakos  lbarbakos@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

PE Admin Giuliana Faiola gfaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  
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